NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The opport WATER WELL	
Mapitons fredwar to 1)	746/18E-3500
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT.	
SALEMI PREGORD 7310 within 30 days from the date (Flease type	State Permit No.
WATER WE SOUPPETOP C T (Do not write at	pg 1 of 2
(1) OWNER: The DIA	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:
Name Bob Stickhoff	County Loke Driller's well number
Address 37990 Dilley Pl.	SE 14 SW4 Section 1823T. 24 SR. 18 E W.M.
Scar Oneson 197374	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Dearing and distance from section of subdivision corner
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon D	
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found ft.
Rotary Driven Domestic Industrial Municipal	Static level 8/ ft. below land surface. Date 30-79
Cable Jetted	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date
CASTNO INSTALLED	————————————————————————————————————
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded Welded Threaded Threaded Welded Threaded	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing 12 8
"Diam from ft. to ft. Gage Land	Depth drilled 462 ft. Depth of completed well 460 ft.
Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials;
The state of the s	and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes Prio.	position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL From To SWL
Size of perforations in. by in.	souly for got 0
perforations from ft. to ft.	There are well 7 10
perforations from ft. to ft.	Does to Brown hard Burell 10 38
	Plat liva 38 41
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes No	Slog bussly 41 97
Manufacturer's Name	- Red Hava 97 120
Type	Briend Grey rock 120 130
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Set the to thouse sent 130 152 170 - W
(O) TITLE E MINISTER DESCRIPTION (S. SERVICE MANAGEMENT) (S. SERVICE MANAGEMENT)	Dres had bright 470 a10 as
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	They speaked berry 210 220 51
Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?	320 224 -
Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	124 232 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
* * *	They had love breeft of 236 265 29 St
" " "	Solet Shen love tree of area 265 285 -
Baller test \$200 gal./min. with _ft. drawdown after hrs.	how well they 286 290
Artesian flow g.p.m.	Breez Clay 336 ~
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered	Work started Med 26 19 79 Completed May 3/ 1979
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well 1979
Well seal-Material used Cement	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:
Well sealed from land surface to 182	This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used and information reported above are true to my
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal in.	best knowledge and belief.
Diameter of well bore below seal	[Signed] And Follows Date June, 19 79
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal	Drilling Machine Operator's License No
How was cement grout placed?	
12" hole la 129"	Water Well Contractor's Certification:
	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Was a drive shoe used? [] Yes [] No Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Lyle R. Olang
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	(Person, firm or corporation) (Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address MIGOT 22 X AUGUST 1 1971/23
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] Tyle Olamo
Was well gravel packed? Yes No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contractor)
Gravel placed from	Contractor's License No. 6 Date f Landle 19/17
(USE ADDITIONAL SE	EETS IF NECESSARY) SP*45656-119

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR The definal and first copy of this report WATER WEL	I PEROPE A				
QUE PILLING	74				
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT. STATE OF					
SALEM, OREGON 97310 (Please type with be days from the date	Y N State Permit No.				
of well completion. (Do not write a)	pove this line) γ				
(1) OWSALEM. OREGON	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:				
Name Got Stockhoff	County July Driller's well number 5				
Address 37990 Lilkfy Rd	5F 4 5W 4 Section 35 T.245 R. /8E W.M.				
Acio Oregon & 17374	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner				
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):					
New Well 🗗 Deepening 🗆 Reconditioning 🗀 Abandon 🗅					
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	- (11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.				
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	1 · ·				
Potane Cl Delgan D	Depth at which water was first found ft.				
Cable Jetted Domestic Industrial Municipal	Static level 8/ ft. below land surface. Date 100 30				
Dug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date				
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	(19) WELL LOC. (1" 0"				
17 " Diam. from 0 st. to 204 st. Gage, 250,	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing 22				
" Diam. from	Depth drilled 462 ft. Depth of completed well 460 ft.				
" Diam. from ft. Gage	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials;				
	and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in				
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No.	position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.				
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL From To SWL				
Size of perforations in. by in.	Alack Acres 335 342 1				
perforations from ft. to ft.	Thee Clarity 342 367 10				
perforations from ft. to ft.	hard rolls 367 386-19				
perforations from ft. to ft.	crews with duly 386 387/				
	had aren breeft 389 440 -53				
(7) SCREENS: Weil screen installed? Yes No	Books 140 444 - 6				
Manufacturer's Name	May had lova 444 957-13				
Type Model No	Brown after clay stone 457 459				
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	very hart gray breat 459 462-3				
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	92				
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is					
lowered below static level	10 1 h D - 1 1 2 0 1				
Was a pump test made? The Pro If yes, by whom?	12 146 14 14				
Yield: gal./min, with ft. drawdown after hrs.					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Bailer test 400 gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.					
Artesian flow g.p.m.					
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered	Work started Way 26 19 7 9 Completed Way 3/ 19 79				
The second section of the second seco					
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling methine moved off of well my 31 19 //				
Well seal-Material used Communication	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:				
Well sealed from land surface to ft.	This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used and information reported above are true to my				
Diameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	best knowledge and belief.				
Diameter of well bore below seal 12 in.	[Signed] Sten Lafens Date June 1979				
Number of sacks of cement used in well sealsacks	(Drilling Machine Operator)				
How was cement grout placed?	Drilling Machine Operator's License No				
	Water Well Contractor's Certification:				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.				
Was a drive shoe used? Yes No Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Jack R. adams				
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes P No	(Parson, firm or corporation) (Type or print)				
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 11/1 3 Box 122 X Killshow Ove				
Method of sealing strata off	17/23				
Was well gravel packed? Yes Ano Size of grave	[Signed] (Water Well Contractor)				
Gravel placed from tt. to RECEIVE	Contractor's License No. 6 90 Date A see 1979				
(USE ADDITIONAL SE					
MAY 0 1 200	8				

VATER WELL REPORT RECEIVE	MAY 2 3 1984 State Well No. 345/18E-25				
WATER RESOURCES	WATER RESOURCES DEPT Permit No.				
SALEM, OREGO	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:				
Robert L. STOCKHOTT	County LAKE Driller's well number				
Idress 37900 Stillen RD	ANA A Section 13 T. JH R/8 E W.M.				
ty SC 16 State all	Tax Lot # Lot Blk Subdivision Address at well location: Jo March NE ad				
TYPE OF WORK (check):	Address at well location:				
ew Well Deepening Reconditioning Ahandon Sabandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 15ch all h				
3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found and the standard first found the Static level for Town the static below land suggest Bate				
ptery Air to Driven	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date				
☐ Bored ☐ Thermal: Withdrawal ☐ Reinjection ☐	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing				
5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic	Depth drilled 280 ft. Depth of completed well 480 ft.				
Threaded Welded Threaded Welded Threaded Threade	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.				
LINER INSTALLED:	MATERIAL From To SWL				
"Diam from	and & BROWN CO. D. L				
8) PERFORATIONS: Perforated?	GRAY LAVAROCK 4 19				
ype of perforator used	DROWN CINDER 19 26				
ze of perforations in. by in.	PROWN LAWA FOUR TO HO				
perforations from tt. to	Ma Cutting Come alt				
perforations from	I son 71 la double on leven				
perforations from the fit.	to 280 to I sent in the other				
7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes Man	will lay telling you about				
lanufacturer's Name	The will lossent the cutting				
ype Model No.	A STATE OF THE COLLEGE OF THE STATE OF THE S				
NamSlot SizeSet fromft. toft.	14 in hult the bold to				
B) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	alrichy 1804 duff				
a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?					
d: gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.					
ir test gal/min. with drill stem at ft. hrs.					
aller test pal/min. with fl. drawdown after hre.					
design flow g.p.m.					
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered	Work started 1/19 19 X 4 Completed 1176 19 X				
9) CONSTRUCTION: Special standards: Yes 🗆 No 🗆	Date well drilling machine moved off of well 19				
Vell seal—Material used	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable):				
Vell sealed from land surface to	This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used and information reported above are frue to my best knowledge and belief.				
itameter of well bore to bottom of sealin.	[Signed] Med SLOW Date 3/16, 1981				
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal	Bonded Water Well Constructor Certification:				
low was coment grout placed? Corner, miges &	Bond I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
100	the best of my knowledge and belief				
Vas pump installed? Depth	1 Callet free of the first of the feet of				
oid any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Address ALLE SAMONTY LOST NONE				
ype of Water? depth of strata	[Signed] Mel Soarch				
sethod of sealing strata off	Water Well Constructor				
Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes ☐ No Size of gravel:	Date				
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONSTRUCTED The original and first copy of this report RECE	EIVED WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT. SP*45292-090				
MAY 0 1 2008	within 30 days from the date of well completion.				

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

WATER WELL REPORT

MAY 2 3 1984

WATER RESOURCES DEBTATER RESOURCES DEPT State Permit No. BALEM, OFFICAN

	The state of the s
(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:
Name Raberto L. Stackfort	County LAKE Driller's well number
Address 3 7990 HILLY RD &	A/M/ 4 4 Section 3 5 T. 345 R /8E W.M.
City SCID State (W.Z.	Tax Lot # Lot # Blk Subdivision
	Address at well location: NE at Christially alle
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	
New Well P Deepening Reconditioning Abandon Aba	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.
	Depth at which water was first found ft_
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Static level ft. below land surface. Date
Rotery Air 27 Driven	Artesian pressure Ibs. per square inch. Date
Bored Thermal: Withdowal Reinjection	(12) WELLLOG: Diameter of well below casing
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic	Dopth drilled 18/1 ft. Dopth of completed well ft.
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic Threaded Welded	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; and show
Diam from	thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level
Diam from? ft. to. ft. Gauge	and indicate principal water-boaring strata.
LIVER (INSTALLED:	MATERIAL From To SWL
Diam. from	SAND BRAWN 04
(6) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? \(\sigma\) Yes (1) No	BRAY LAVAROCK 4 19
Type of perforator used	- HANN CINDE 19 26
Size of perforations in. by in.	BROWN LAVARACK 26 41
perforations from	DROWN CINDERS TIMEHI 44
perforations fromft. toft.	GRAY LAVA ROCK 44 70
perforations from	
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes 20 No	- Later
Manufacturer's Name	ms cutting letters
Type Model No.	short one of year
Diam. Slot Size Sel from ft. to ft.	in the alla and They
Diam. Slot Siza Set from ft. to ft.	Soul I land all right
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered	
ACTIVITY SCIENCE 18441	10 m file to 120F
a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hra.	70 986
A. A. A. A. B.	I do not knew it show the soul
Air test gal/min. with drill stem at ft. hrs. Bailer test gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	38 400 // 01 /P PAGE 20/20 - 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 1
Table too g.p.m.	wou or account to the
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Caelly land gairy chite fair Mur
	Work started 3 Completed 3 19 4 Date well drilling machine moved off of well 3 19 4
(9) CONSTRUCTION: Special standards: Yes D No D Well seal—Material used	
Well scaled from land surface to May fig. 1. ft.	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable): This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal 7. Let zeemen	and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief.
Diameter of well hore below seal	[Signed]
Number of sacks of cement used in well scal sacks	Bonded Water Well Constructor Certification:
How was cement grout placed?	Bond VI 14368 Issued by: KW. Rend ASC (2)
comed up hase from	(mumber) Strety Company Name
70 ft to 60 ft secured liger col	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Was pump installed? Type HP Depth ft.	Name MEL SEARCH WELLDRILLING
Was a drive shoe used? Yes No Plugs Size: location ft.	Address 30065 SANTIANHYILEBONAN
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No Type of Water? depth of strata	PM is a Market belleville
Type of Water? depth of strata Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] Water Well Constructor
Was well grovel nacked? [Ves [No Size of grovel:	Date
Gravel placed fromft.	JEIVED

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONSTRUCTOR The original and first copy of this report are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, MAY 0 1 2016 and SALEM, OREGON 97310

MAY 0 1 2016 and SALEM, OREGON 97310

SP*45292-690

(1) OWNER;		Well Numbe	WATER RES	2 2 1995 APR I TURWATER RESC TOMETON SAMEN	OFF FACINE by lega	l description:		
Name HAX	OLD AMI	LES Number	SALEM					
Address HC6			- mand	Township 275	Latitude N or S. Range /	JE_	_E or V	v. W!
City Silve	Were	State OLL	Zip 47638	Section 18		4 SW 1	4 .	
(2) TYPE OF		_	l de Ma	Tax Lot 1370	LotBlock Well (or nearest address)	Subdi	vision_	5
New Well (3) DRILL M		Recondition	Abandon	Street Address of	Well (or nearest address)	STORY CELL	My NL	
Rotary Air	Rotary Mud	☐ Cable		(10) STATIC WA	TER LEVEL:			
Other					below land surface.	Date	1-2	
(4) PROPOSI	ED USE:			Artesian pressure	Ib. per so	uare inch. Date		_
	Community [_	rigation	(II) WATER BEA	ARING ZONES:			
		Other						
	DLE CONSTRI	DOTION: No Depth of Con	marad Well 1115	Depth at which water	was first found			_
Explosives used	Yes Z No T	vne Deput of Con	Amount.	From	To	Estimated Flov	v Rate	SV
HOLE		SEAL	Amount	161	162	7 gel		14
Diameter From		al From To	sacks or pounds					_
	69 come	ent 0 69	1 70 sacks			ļ		+
8" 200	200 US					<u> </u>		
0 100	7/3	- - -		(12) WELL LOG	Ground elevat	tion		
How was seal pla	ced: Method A	□в Ис □	D DE		CHOTHE CLEAN	HOIL		
Other					Material	From	To	SV
Backfill placed fro	om ft. to			BLOWN C	LAY	δ	2	\Box
	n ft. to	ft. Size of grav	el		tone		20	
(6) CASING/				RED STOIL	VE.	20	31	-
Diameter Casing: ///	From To 14 49	Gauge Steel Plastic	Welded Threaded	BED I SUA	RACK	3/	37	+
- HOLLING	(8) 200			BROWN RA	SALT	37	78	+
	\$60 HS			GRAV Bes	alt	78	137	
				BROWN LA	VA ROCK	137	142	_
Liner:	+ + -			GRAY BA	54/7	147	163	u
Final location of s	hoe(s)			REGULA	RAV BASALT	1/1/	190	100
	ATIONS/SCRE	ENS:		BROWN CIN			195	W
Perforati	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				DERS	795	200	
☐ Screens	Type	Mate	rial	GRAY BASAL	7	300	115	
From To	Slot size Number	Tele/pipe Diameter size	Casing Liner	TROW NAME	ACK CINDERS		964	\vdash
				RREWN PI	IDERS		769	W.
				GRAV BASA	17		337	1
				BROWNLAY	AROCK	387	399	
			📙 . 📙	GRAY BAJA	17	399	415	-
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_ 🔲 🔲	<u> </u>	-			+
(8) WELL TE	STS: Minimun	n testing time is 1		Date started 12-3	30	npleted _/-3	6 9	3
☐ Pump	☐ Bailer	☑ Air	Flowing Artesian		ell Constructor Certific		<i>v</i> [
Yield gal/min	Drawdown	Drill stem at	Time	I certify that the v	vork I performed on the	construction, alter		
	DIANGONII				compliance with Oregon reported above are true t			
900		415	(1 hr.)				-	
				Signed		WWC N Date	umber _	
					Constructor Certificati			
Temperature of W		Depth Artesian Flow	Pound	I accept responsibi	lity for the construction,	alteration, or aband		
Was a water analy		By whom		formed on this well du	ring the construction date empliance with Oregon w	s reported above. A	II work	perfo
rand a second contract of	tain water not sultain	ble for intended use?	☐ Too little	The same time to in the	ny knowledge and belief		maios. I	ma ti